G
en
er
al
 T
yp
e G
eneral  Type

X + Stroke·ø20
·ø30, ø40
KK
KK
A WF LL + Stroke
2-Rc1/8
16
8
307
Model
No.
Applicable
Bore Size (mm) AA CA CD CH EW KK MA MC
Weight
(g)
M1-I-20 20 14 30 10 19 8 M8 × 1.0 13 10 60
M1-I-30 30 14 36 12 25 10 M10 × 1.25 16 12 106
M1-I-40 40 14 36 12 25 10 M12 × 1.5 16 12 100
Model No.
Applicable
Model
Applicable
Bore size (mm)
CD MR
Weight
(g)
*2 M1-B2-30-CA CMA2-CA
Clevis Type
20 10 11 158
*2 M1-B2-40-CA 30, 40 12 11 162
M1-B2-20-TA CMA2-TA/TB
Trunnion Type
20 8 8 132
M1-B2-30-TA 30, 40 10 11 142
Model
No.
Applicable Bore
size (mm)
A D CD EL T X Y
Weight
(g)
M1-P-20 20 37 4 10 28 1.6 10.5 18 29
M1-P-30 30, 40 46 4 12 37 2.3 12.5 22 50
Model
No.
Applicable Bore
size (mm)
A B CD D
Retaining
Ring to Use
Weight
(g)
M1-P2-20 20 25 20 10 9 E-type 9 16
M1-P2-30 30, 40 27 22 12 9 E-type 9 24
Accessories Outline Dimension Drawing
 Single Knuckle (I)
 Pin for Double Knuckle (P) Double Bracket (B2)
 Pin for Double Bracket (P2)
 Double Knuckle (Y)
Model
No.
Applicable
Bore Size (mm) CA CB CD CH CL KK MB MC
Weight
(g)
M1-Y-20 20 30 8 10 19 19 M8 × 1.0 13 10 99
M1-Y-30 30 36 10 12 25 25 M10 × 1.25 16 12 197
M1-Y-40 40 36 10 12 25 25 M12 × 1.5 16 12 193
Note: A pin, a washer and a split pin are attached.
Note: A pin, a washer and a split pin are included with the rod clevis.
*1: A pair consists of two, symmetrical with respect to the XY line.
*2:  Retaining ring and pin are included.